

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1394/2024

Sunil Gupta S/o Shiv Narayan,
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. A.K.Gupta, Senior Adv. assisted
by Mr. Gourav Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Jaiprakash Tiwari, Dy.G.A.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

23/08/2024

Issue notice to the respondent No.2.

Office is directed to procure the latest factual report from the
concerned trial court regarding trial.

List after six weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J